
Default Division - N. Potter
 

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Fri 12/8/2017 8:30 pm L 18-63 N. Potter  Cowanesque
Valley  

Cowanesque Valley's
Jack Bush Tip-Off To.

Sat 12/9/2017 4:44 pm L 53-56 N. Potter  Bucktail  Cowanesque Valley's
Jack Bush Tip-Off To.

Mon 12/18/2017 7:30 pm L 54-43 Jasper-
Troupsburg
(NY)  

N. Potter  Non-League

Tue 12/19/2017 7:30 pm L 65-26 Smethport  N. Potter  NTL

Thu 12/21/2017 7:30 pm L 37-43 N. Potter  Bucktail  Non-League

Thu 12/28/2017 4:30 pm L 36-73 N. Potter  Austin  Maple Leaf To. at
Coudy

Fri 12/29/2017 7:30 pm L 26-80 N. Potter  Coudersport  Maple Leaf To. at
Coudy (NTL)

Tue 1/2/2018 7:30 pm L 67-29 Cameron Co.  N. Potter  NTL

Thu 1/4/2018 7:30 pm L 49-56 N. Potter  Oswayo
Valley  

NTL

Sat 1/6/2018 2:30 pm PPD N/R Port Allegany  N. Potter  NTL

Fri 1/12/2018 7:30 pm PPD N/R N. Potter  Galeton  NTL

Sat 1/13/2018 7:30 pm PPD N/R North Penn-
Liberty  

N. Potter  Non-League

Tue 1/16/2018 7:30 pm L 75-45 Austin  N. Potter  NTL

Thu 1/18/2018 7:30 pm L 31-66 N. Potter  Otto-Eldred  NTL

Sat 1/20/2018 1:30 pm L 70-51 Port Allegany  N. Potter  NTL

Mon 1/22/2018 7:30 pm L 42-64 N. Potter  Smethport  NTL

Wed 1/24/2018 7:30 pm L 69-28 Coudersport  N. Potter  NTL

Fri 1/26/2018 7:30 pm L 21-91 N. Potter  Cameron
Co.  

NTL

Sat 1/27/2018 7:30 pm L 33-65 N. Potter  Galeton  NTL

Tue 1/30/2018 7:30 pm L 68-28 Oswayo
Valley  

N. Potter  NTL

Thu 2/1/2018 7:30 pm L 38-79 N. Potter  Port
Allegany  

NTL

Wed 2/7/2018 7:30 pm PPD N/R Galeton  N. Potter  NTL

Fri 2/9/2018 7:30 pm L 40-77 N. Potter  Austin  NTL
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Tue 2/13/2018 7:00 pm L 66-24 Otto-Eldred  N. Potter  NTL (No JV)

Fri 2/16/2018 7:30 pm L 65-31 Galeton  N. Potter  NTL

 
Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)

W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported
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